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Material : PVC

Operating Temperature : -40ºC to 135ºCA range of PVC open and blind grommets that are available in sizes from 6mm to 50mm.
Open grommets provide protection for cables and cable bundles passing through bulkheads 
and panel openings. The blind (or “blanking”) grommets provide dust and dirt protection by 
creating a seal when used to close holes on panels and boxes. The grommets are designed 
to fit panel thicknesses up to 1.6mm. “Fast-fit” grommets are also available for the popular 
sizes.

Ordering information - Open Grommets

*All dimensions in mm

Part number
Grommet

Diameter

Grommet

Hole Diameter

Grommet 

Thickness

Pack Size 

(Pcs)

EGO-06 8.5 4.0 3.8 100

EGO-09 13.4 7.7 6.0 100

EGO-12 16.2 9.5 6.4 100

19.0 12.0 5.9 100

EGO-25 29.2 19.5 7.3 100

EGO-32 38.1 24.0 8.0 100

EGO-38 46.0 31.5 9.5 100

EGO-50 60.3 44.5 11.1 100

EGO-16

Fits Hole

Diameter

6.4

9.3

12.3

15.8

25.0

31.0

37.4

50.5

23.0 15.8 6.2 100EGO-20 20.2

Ordering information - Blind Grommets

*All dimensions in mm

Part number
Grommet

Diameter

Grommet

Hole Diameter

Grommet 

Thickness

Pack Size 

(Pcs)

EGB-06 8.5 Blank 3.8 100

EGB-09 13.4 Blank 6.0 100

EGB-12 16.2 Blank 6.4 100

19.0 Blank 5.9 100

EGB-25 29.2 Blank 7.3 100

EGB-32 38.1 Blank 7.2 100

EGB-38 44.4 Blank 8.0 100

EGB-50 57.2 Blank 7.3 100

EGB-16

Fits Hole

Diameter

6.4

9.3

12.3

15.8

25.0

31.7

37.7

50.5

EGB-20 Blank 6.2 10020.2 24.2

Ordering information - “Fast-fit” Open Grommets

Part number
Grommet

Diameter

Grommet

Hole Diameter

Grommet 

Thickness

Pack Size 

(Pcs)

Fits Hole

Diameter

EGO-25F 29.2 19.5 7.3 10025.0

23.0 15.8 6.2 100EGO-20F 20.2


